CASA INTERNATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
03 04 2010 - CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA

NOMINATION SHEET - BEST OVERALL REGISTERED CAT

BOB

BOS

NM

SF

3-6 M

3-6 F

6-10 M

6-10 F

BABY

BIC

LITTER

LONGHAIR 8|15 - | - |5 |17 -|-|-|5] -
SEMI-LONGHAIR |25(24| - | - | - | - | - |26] - |25

SHORTHAIR (1) | 56|38 |54 - |[57144|50|39| - (44| -
SOSH (SH i) 59190|66|67| - |87|83(71|72|71|76
BEST OVERALL 5176

NOMINATION SHEET - BEST OVERALL DOMESTIC CAT

NM

SF

3-6 M| 3-6 F [6-10 M6-10 F| BABY

BIC

LONGHAIR

SEMI-LONGHAIR

SHORTHAIR

BEST OVERALL







